By pressing the red button, the split core will open
- Applicable standard: (IEC/EN 60044-1), BS 3938, IS 2705-01
- Rated secondary output: .../5A (standard)
- Class of accuracy: 0,5 and 1
- Standard accessories
ASR Split Core Current Transformer
Electricity Meters and Power Monitoring Systems
4b Albany Road, Chorlton-cum-Hardy, Manchester M21 0AW
Tel: +44 (0)161 861 9056   Fax: +44 (0)161 881 3745
© 2012 Autometers Systems
Product development is continuous and Autometers Systems
Ltd reserves the right to make alterations and manufacture
without notice. Products as delivered may therefore differ
from the descriptions and illustrations in this publication.
ASR-1           ASR-2
Cable harnesses of various lengths - to connect current transformers to electricity meters - are available as an optional extra.
* Products marked with an asterisk (*) are usually available from stock.
Type Primary
Current (A)
VA Acc.
Class
Inside
Diameter
 (mm)
ASR-100-1* 100/5 A 1.5 1 33x23
ASR-150-1* 150/5 A 1.75 1 33x23
ASR-200-1* 200/5 A 2.5 1 33x23
ASR-250-1* 250/5 A 3.75 1 33x23
ASR-300-1* 300/5 A 5 1 33x23
ASR-400-1 400/5 A 3.75 0,5 33x23
A B C D E F G H I J
23 106 33 75 93 50 45 40 65 80
23 106 33 75 93 50 45 40 65 80
23 106 33 75 93 50 45 40 65 80
23 106 33 75 93 50 45 40 65 80
23 106 33 75 93 50 45 40 65 80
23 106 33 75 93 50 45 40 65 80
ASR-400-2* 400/5 A 3.75 1 80x50
ASR-500-2 500/5 A 3.75 0,5 80x50
ASR-600-2 600/5 A 5 0,5 80x50
ASR-700-2 700/5 A 7.5 0,5 80x50
ASR-800-2 800/5 A 7.5 0,5 80x50
50 158 80 106 125 60 50 40 65 80
50 158 80 106 125 60 50 40 65 80
50 158 80 106 125 60 50 40 65 80
50 158 80 106 125 60 50 40 65
65
80
50 158 80 106 125 60 50 40 80
ASR-1000-3 1000/5 A 10 0,5 120x80
ASR-1500-3 1500/5 A 20 0,5 120x80
ASR-2000-3 2000/5 A 20 0,5 120x80
80 198 120 136 155 60 50 40 65 80
80 198 120 136 155 60 50 40 65 80
80 198 120 136 155 60 50 40 65 80
Technical Information and Dimensions
ASR-1
ASR-3
ASR-2
ASR Split Core Current Transformer
Electricity Meters and Power Monitoring Systems
4b Albany Road, Chorlton-cum-Hardy, Manchester M21 0AW
Tel: +44 (0)161 861 9056   Fax: +44 (0)161 881 3745
© 2012 Autometers Systems
Product development is continuous and Autometers Systems
Ltd reserves the right to make alterations and manufacture
without notice. Products as delivered may therefore differ
from the descriptions and illustrations in this publication.